PAIGNTON HARBOUR

Children’s Menu

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Starters

Soup of The Day with Croutons & Warm Bread

Marinated Olives, Sundried Tomatoes & Feta

Lightly Battered Calamari with Lemon Mayo

Mussels Mariniere Served with Chips and Warm Bread

Mains

Beer Battered Fish and Chips with Peas

Slightly Spicy Meatballs in Tomato Sauce with Pasta

Rump Steak, Chips, Peas and Onion Rings

Mini Sausages, Chips and Peas

£2.95V

£3.95V
£2.25V

£3.95

£7.95
£7.25
£5.95
£9.45
£5.95

Pan Roasted Chicken Breast with Stir Fried Vegetables and Buttery New Potatoes

Ice Cream 1 scoop £0.95
2 Scoops £1.75
3 SCOOPS £2.45
Please Ask for Flavours

Or Choose from our Dessert Board

Desserts

£7.45




