

Children's Menu

Starters

Cheesy Garlic Bread	£2.95 V
Soup of The Day with Croutons & Warm Bread	£3.95 V
Marinated Olives, Sundried Tomatoes & Feta	£2.25 V
Lightly Battered Calamari with Lemon Mayo	£3.95
Mains	
Mussels Mariniere Served with Chips and Warm Bread	£7.95
Beer Battered Fish and Chips with Peas	£7.25
Slightly Spicy Meatballs in Tomato Sauce with Pasta	£5.95
Rump Steak, Chips, Peas and Onion Rings	£9.45
Mini Sausages, Chips and Peas	£5.95
Pan Roasted Chicken Breast with Stir Fried Vegetables and Buttery New Potatoes	
	£7.45

Desserts

Ice Cream 1 scoop £0.95

2 scoops £1.75

3 scoops £2.45

Please Ask for Flavours

Or Choose from our Dessert Board